Election: 2013 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 58550

Ballots Cast: 13043

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 90

Candidate: Mary Jo Cessna
Contest Name

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE SYCAMORE
TOWNSHIP

Total Votes
605

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE SYCAMORE TOWNSHIP

Precinct

SYCAMORE 03
SYCAMORE 02
SYCAMORE 09
SYCAMORE 10
SYCAMORE 12
SYCAMORE 08
SYCAMORE 04
SYCAMORE 05
SYCAMORE 07
SYCAMORE 06
SYCAMORE 01
SYCAMORE 13
SYCAMORE 11

Total Votes
84
78
69
56
50
47
44
42
34
33
25
22
21

Vote %
24.98

Vote %
23.73
25.16
2491
28.87
21.74
25.54
23.78
27.63
25.56
26.83
23.15
23.91
26.25

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

